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WORKSHOP AGENDA

February 5, 2008
9:00 am

. Sheriff’s Patrol Report

. Parks and Recreation Update

. Fire Gear Purchase

. Travel Request

. Travel Request

. Camden Zone Change Request

. Kroger Cart Corral

. Pine Road Project

. Sturbridge Project Consultant Selection
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Donna Lane Parking

Second Avenue Parking

Sheriff’s Contract

Interstate Beautification Project

Household Hazardous Waste Program

Fire Invoices and Purchase Requests

Purchase Orders Over $2500.00

Schedule

e Trustees Meeting, Thursday, February 7, 2008 at 7:00 pm,
Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road.

e Cancelled - Zoning Commission Meeting, Monday, February11,
2008 at
7:00 pm, Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood
Road.

e Parks and Recreation Meeting, Monday, February 11, 2008 at
7:15 pm, Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood
Road.

e Presidents’ Day, Office Closed, Monday, February 18, 2008.

e Workshop Meeting, Tuesday, February 19, 2008 at 9:00 am,
Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road.

Executive Session — Property Acquisition



